Name of the corporate debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

LB Industries Pvt. Ltd.

19-11-2019
16-12-2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. |[Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount of any Amount of |Amount of [Remarks, if
contingent |mutual dues, that [claim not |claim under |any
claim may be set-off admitted |verification

Date of receipt |Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of claim |Amount Whether related|% of voting share in
admitted covered by party? CoC
guarantee
1 |YesBank Ltd 5,56,49,349 5,56,49,349 No Nil Nil - |Nil Nil
2 |IDFC First Bank Ltd 42,15,919 42,15,919 No Nil Nil - |Nil Nil
3 [RBLBank Ltd. 39,50,773 39,50,773 No Nil Nil Nil Nil
4 |Tata Capital Finance Service Ltd 32,07,441 32,07,441 No Nil Nil - Nil Nil
5 |Indiabulls Consumer Finance Ltd. 29,35,844 29,35,844 No Nil Nil - Nil Nil
6 [Magma Fincorp Ltd. 21,90,400 21,90,400 No Nil Nil - Nil Nil
Total 7,21,49,726 7,21,49,726




